
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD CLUB OF AMERICA®
STOCKDOG TRIAL PROGRAM
Official Judging Score Sheet

Established 1957

COURSEA_

COURSEB_

COURSEC Y
AUSSIE_

OTHER BREED Y

STARTED

OPEN_

ADVANCED

POST-ADVANCED_

~ (~
-ENTRYNO.-
l\3~

CATTLE_

SHEEP>r-

DUCKS

FILL IN EVERY BLANK
OR WRITE NO IN SPACE.

TAKE PEN/GATHER

DRIVE/FETCH THROUGH OBSTACLE 1

CROSS-DRIVE/FETCH THROUGH OBSTACLE 2

SET-UP AND WORK AT CENTER OBSTACLE (Not for STARTED)

REPEN (Not for STARTED)

CONTROL TO AND REPEN (STARTED only)

TOTAL OPEN, ADVANCED & POST-ADVANCED

TOTAL STARTED
PENALTIES

D ADVANCED DIVISION
Handler passed advanced
line. DEDUCT 50% OF
TOTAL SCORE.

D OPEN DIVISION
Handler passed open line.
DEDUCT 15 POINTS
FROM TOTAL SCORE.

JUDGE'S SIGNATURE __ --;-"----;.,.,~'--_~ _

LOCATION I,t c97ljcfcA (~A(A ~'--

COURSE

-5 Cj

5 C)

5 -:
5-

5--

5
--r:

)

25-
20 20

DOG'S ABILITY
TO CONTROL
LIVESTOCK

15 10
20 \ <)
25 ') L
30 _

10--

20 lO
100-

80 ~+-".
COURSE SCORE tU

CONTROLSCORE <):t-

TOTAL SCORE :tJ-
MINUS OPEN or

ADVANCED PENALTY

FINAL SCORE ~:::r-
I

DATE (7---((----?oI5
THE PURPOSE OF THE STOCKDOG TRIAL PROGRAM I TO IDENTIFY DOGS WITHIN THE BREED THAT IBIT
SUPERIORABILITY IN CONTROLLING LIVESTOCK. THIS SCORE SHEET IS INTENDEDTO RECOGNIZEAND GIVE CREDIT
fÖR QUALITY HERDING ABILITY WHETHER THE STOCK ARE DOG BROKE OR DIFFICULT AND UNCOOPERATIVE.
SCORES\SHOULD REFLECT THE QUALITY OF WORK THE DOG HAS DEMONSTRATED IN CONTROLLING THE STOCK TO
THE HANDLER'S WISHES.
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